
WIRE & CABLE SOLUTIONS 

    

www.afcweb.com 

Armored and metal clad cables, flexible metal, non-

metallic, and flexible metallic liquid tight conduit  

www.kingwire.com 

Bare Aluminum, Service Drop, 600 Volt UD,  

Aluminum Building Wire & MC, Guy Wire  

www.lscns.us 

Low Voltage, Medium Voltage and Armored Cable 
www.republicwire.com 

Copper THHN, NM-B, BARE, USE-2, XHHW, TINNED 

www.servicewire.com 

Tray Cable, ServiceDRIVE, ServicePLEX,  

XHHW, XLP-USE, Bare Copper  

www.sourcery-llc.com  

FastPull, Twisted Wire, Striped Wire, Pigtails  

www.systoncable.com 

Audio—Home Theater, Coaxial/Video, Composite, Fire Alarm. 

HVAC-Thermostat, Irrigation/Tracer & Lighting,  

www.tfcable.com 

Utilities, Mining, Alternative Energy &  

Heavy Industries Cable  

MEGLIO & ASSOCIATES 

Construction & Industrial Linecard 
Western MO & Kansas 
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LIGHTING SOLUTIONS 

     

www.atlaslightingproducts.com 

American-made LED wall packs, floods, area 

lights and poles, canopy / parking, high-bay, 

linears, emergency / exit, controls  

www.avi-on.com  

BluetoothLighting Controls 

www.delviroledlighting.ca 

Commercial, Industrial, Multi-Residential,  

and Architectural LED Lighting  

www.espentech.com 

LED Drivers, Retrofit Kits, Linear  

Modules, T8 & T5 Lamps, BAA/TAA  

Compliant Lamps & Drivers 

www.lehighdim.com 

Lighting Controls 

www.lightalarms.com 

Emergency Lighting Systems. Exit Signs,  

Emergency Ballasts Inverters 

www.nlslighting.com www.noralighting.com                                                                      

LED Solutions for Commercial &  

    Residential Applications 

www.slgus.com                                                                                         

LED Indoor/Outdoor Luminaires,  

LED Lamps, Controls 

www.snowball-inc.com 

     

CONSTRUCTION & INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS 

     

www.api-plastics.com 

Rotationally molded secondary electrical  

pedestals, U-guard boots and accessories  

www.broan-nutone.com/en-us                                                   

Ventilation Fans, Range Hoods, Door Chimes,  

Central Vacuum Systems  

www.tbwctechnology.com 

Submetering / energy management systems  

www.espenev.com 

Premium EV chargers for commercial properties & 

businesses  

www.danfoss.us.com                                                                           

AC Variable Speed Drives, Soft Starters,  

Electric Floor Heating Systems 

www.graceport.com 

Panel Interface Connectors,  

aka Programming Ports 

www.hammfg.com/electrical  

Industrial, Modular Freestanding Enclosures,  

Operator Interface, Wireway & Trough                

www.lhdottie.com 

Fasteners & Hardware, Fittings & Stampings,  

Chemicals & Tapes, Specialty Items 

www.meltric.com    

Industrial duty devices including switch-rated,  

hazardous location & multi-pin plugs & receptacles                                                    

www.milbankworks.com                                                                          

Meter Sockets, Meter-Mains, Metered Load Centers,  

Enclosures, CT Cabinets, RV & Commercial Peds 

www.rizellc.com 

Cable Joiners & Suspension Systems 

www.ronkelectrical.com                                                                      

Phase Converters, Transfer Switches,  

Double-Throw Switches, Capacitors 

www.te.com/usa-en/home.html                                                                      

Cable Accessories – Terminations, Splices,  

Connectors, Fittings, Insulation & Protection  

www.ubicquia.com 
Grid Management, Smart Lighting,  

and Smart City Applications 
 

 

    

www.afcweb.com 

Armored and metal clad cables, flexible metal, non-

metallic, and flexible metallic liquid tight conduit  

www.acsunifab.com 

Modular Wiring Systems & Pre-Fab Device  

Assemblies for Commercial & Industrial Lighting 

www.alliedeg.com  
EMT, IMC, GRC, Aluminum & PVC Conduit & Fittings, PVC 

Coated Conduit & Fittings  

www.ciinet.com/access-floor-boxes/  

Access floor boxes for raised floor systems 

www.copecabletray.com 

Cable management solutions, metallic and non-metallic 

cable tray, along with a full portfolio of accessories  

www.power-strut.com 

Steel, aluminum, fiberglass & DEFENDER strut, fittings, 

fasteners, hangers, pipe clamps, & accessories 

www.unistrut.com 

Steel, aluminum, fiberglass and DEFENDER strut, fittings, 

fasteners, hangers, pipe clamps, and accessories  

www.frecompositesinc.com 

Fiberglass conduit systems 

http://www.kingwire.com/
http://www.servicewire.com/
http://www.tfcable.com/
http://www.systoncable.com/
http://www.sourcery-llc.com/
https://www.api-plastics.com/
http://www.danfoss.us.com/


ADDRESS OFFICE FAX WEBSITE 

9917 Pflumm Rd, Lenexa, KS 66215 913-397-6000  913-397-7003  www.meglio.com 

OUTSIDE SALES    INSIDE SALES—Electrical  INSIDE SALES—Lighting 

Don Long 

dlong@meglio.com 

c: 816-510-4048 

 

Kate Sanford—Manager (Commodities) 

ksanford@meglio.com 

ext: 210 

 

Amanda Hoff—Manager 

ahoff@meglio.com 

ext: 222 

George Johnson 

gjohnson@meglio.com 

c: 816-809-8021 

 

Jill Frederking 

jfrederking@meglio.com 

ext: 211 

 

Jared Moore 

jmoore@meglio.com 

ext: 223 

Joni Stegman 

jstegman@meglio.com 

c: 620-659-5329 

 

Carrie Hopkins 

chopkins@meglio.com 

ext: 224 

 

David Kackley 

dkackley@meglio.com 

ext. 271 

Eric Enright-Director Lighting/Controls 

eenright@meglio.com 

c: 816-863-7905 

 

Lisa Tumbarello—Senior Associate/Milbank 

Specialist 

ltumbarello@meglio.com 

ext: 213 

 

Amanda Fiene 

afiene@meglio.com 

ext: 281 

Levi Worrell  

lworrell@meglio.com 

c: 636-893-7552 

 

Stacey Baird 

sbaird@meglio.com 

ext: 221  

 

Mike Dominguez 

mdominguez@meglio.com  

ext: 243                                                            

Josh Hotz 

jhotz@meglio.com 

c: 314-240-0740 

 

Bailey Schieferdecker 

bschieferdecker@meglio.com 

ext: 5280 

 

Jonathan Leone—Lighting/Applications Specialist 

jleone@meglio.com 

 ext: 272 

Randy Kirkman  

rkirkman@meglio.com 

c:314-440-3329 

 

Aubrie Dickerson 

adickerson@meglio.com 

ext. 289 

 

Scott Anderson—Director Lighting/Applications 

sanderson@meglio.com 

 ext: 263 

Tim Hayes  

thayes@meglio.com 

c:816-351-3533 

 

Lexi McCarter 

lmccarter@meglio.com 

ext: 273  

 

Barb Reis—Lamps Specialist 

breis@meglio.com 

 ext: 262 

Mike Scott—Utilities Sales 

mscott@meglio.com 

c: 816-868-0140  

 

Tom Kyle-Marketing Specialist 

tkyle@meglio.com 

ext: 212  

 

Hailee Long—Marketing Director 

hlong@meglio.com 

 ext: 245 

Contact Us 

Monday—Friday / 8:00am-5:00pm 

pipeandwire@meglio.com / lightingkc@meglio.com 
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PRINCIPALS 

Tony Meglio—Founder 

tmeglio@meglio.com 

ext: 215 

Mike Meglio—President 

mmeglio@meglio.com 

c: 314-570-7454 

Dave Meglio, LC—Vice President 

dmeglio@meglio.com 

c: 314-610-7139      

SPECIFICATION SALES 

Jason McGaughey—Director 

jmcgaughey@meglio.com 

c: 314-239-2670  

Courtney Tobin 

ctobin@meglio.com 

 c: 314-229-5659 

Brendan Schwarz 

bschwarz@meglio.com 

 c: 314-602-4240 


